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Session 1

SUN 13 OCT 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 7 Men's (57kg) TSYMBAL Oleksandr UKR
WARUKAGA Alvin SWE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamaran NED
FIN
LAT
FIN
FIN

BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader
VINOKUROV Evgeny
PETRUNIN Sergei
RUOKOLA Pekka
MUSTONEN Jarno

30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 8 Men's (57kg) AL CHABTUN Mahmoud NED
SANTOS da CONCEIÇÃO Ramon BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas FIN
ENG
NED
SWE
FIN

MUSTONEN Jarno
KHAN Kamaran
BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader
PALMÉN Christer
JUTILA Terhi

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Women's (54kg) OBERMEIER Tatjana GER
BRUUN Anabelle NOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN VINOKUROV Evgeny FIN
FIN
NED
LAT
ENG

JUTILA Terhi
RUOKOLA Pekka
BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader
PETRUNIN Sergei
KHAN Kamaran

27:30
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4 Women's (54kg) SMITH Ivy-Jane ENG
MÄKINEN Teresa FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader NOR
FIN
ENG
SWE
LAT

NELSON Tomas
MUSTONEN Jarno
KHAN Kamaran
PALMÉN Christer
PETRUNIN Sergei

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 Women's (60kg) SANTOS Rebeca BRA
GLYNN Elise ENG

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
NED

RUOKOLA Pekka
JUTILA Terhi
VINOKUROV Evgeny
NELSON Tomas
BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader

29:27
29:27
28:28
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Women's (60kg) GRAEFF Ramona GER
van der TOON Maud NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RUOKOLA Pekka LAT
NOR
FIN
ENG
SWE

PETRUNIN Sergei
NELSON Tomas
VINOKUROV Evgeny
KHAN Kamaran
PALMÉN Christer

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

7 1 Women's (50kg) KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN
MYLLYMÄKI Laura FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno LAT
SWE
NOR
ENG
FIN

PETRUNIN Sergei
PALMÉN Christer
NELSON Tomas
KHAN Kamaran
VINOKUROV Evgeny

30:24
30:24
30:24
30:26
30:24

RED
BLUE

8 2 Women's (50kg) LUKUNGU Ahadi NOR
da GAMA Radija BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdelkader ENG
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN

KHAN Kamaran
VINOKUROV Evgeny
JUTILA Terhi
PALMÉN Christer
RUOKOLA Pekka

28:29
26:30
28:29
25:30
27:30
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LEGEND
WP Win on points
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